For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX7418–MAX7425 5th-order, low-pass, switched-
capacitor filters (SCFs) operate from a single +5V
(MAX7418–MAX7421) or +3V (MAX7422–MAX7425)
supply. These devices draw only 3mA of supply current
and allow corner frequencies from 1Hz to 45kHz, mak-

19-1821; Rev 0; 11/00
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
PART
MAX7418EUA -40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
8 µMAX
Selector Guide continued at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
MAX7418CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7419CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7419EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX7420CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7420EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX7421CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7421EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAXPART FILTER RESPONSE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX7418 r = 1.6 +5
MAX7419 Bessel +5
MAX7420 Butterworth +5
MAX7421 r = 1.25 +5
M
A
X
7

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1457
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX7423CUA
MAX7423EUA -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
8 µMAX
MAX7422CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7422EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
PART FILTER RESPONSE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX7422 r = 1.6 +3
MAX7423 Bessel +3
MAX7424 Butterworth +3
MAX7425 r = 1.25 +3
Selector Guide (continued)
MAX7424CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7424EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX7425CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX7425EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
FILTER
fIN
(kHz)
VIN